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565418514 DELTA CORPORATION LTD ZIMBABWE DLTA.ZW ZIMBABWE STOCK EXCHANGE 

117140476 Verus International, Inc. USA VRUS OTHER OTC Market 

078325703 Vapor Group, Inc. USA VPOR OTHER OTC Market 

079575156 Twinlab Consolidated Holdings Inc. USA TLCC OTHER OTC Market 

079443129 Token Communities Ltd. USA TKCM OTHER OTC Market 

809150993 Thc Therapeutics, Inc. USA THCT OTHER OTC Market 

117018428 Surgalign Holdings, Inc. USA SRGAQ OTHER OTC Market 

118498167 Stem Holdings, Inc. USA STMH OTHER OTC Market 

117026040 Rooshine, Inc. USA RSAU OTHER OTC Market 

118415572 Rebus Holdings, Inc. USA RBSH OTHER OTC Market 

021686725 Quanta, Inc. USA QNTA OTHER OTC Market 

829447684 Parry Kimberly Organics Corp USA KPOC OTHER OTC Market 

082899256 Orhub, Inc. USA ORHB OTHER OTC Market 

083282569 No Borders Naturals, Inc. USA NBDR OTHER OTC Market 

078482983 Mj Holdings, Inc. USA MJNE OTHER OTC Market 

040627090 Il2m International Corp. USA ILIM OTHER OTC Market 

829681894 Iconic Brands, Inc. USA ICNB OTHER OTC Market 

117413457 Green Stream Holdings, Inc. USA GSFI OTHER OTC Market 

080569694 First Foods Group, Inc. USA FIFG OTHER OTC Market 

117826077 Fast Finance Pay Corp. USA FFPP OTHER OTC Market 

132225926 Enviro-Serv, Inc. USA EVSV OTHER OTC Market 

130767994 Dinewise, Inc. USA DWIS OTHER OTC Market 

059763181 Cnbx Pharmaceuticals Inc. USA CNBX OTHER OTC Market 

832657436 Cannonau Corp. USA CNNC OTHER OTC Market 

080914776 Cannabis Strategic Ventures Inc USA NUGS OTHER OTC Market 

081358786 Cannabis Global, Inc. USA CBGL OTHER OTC Market 

096337067 Boon Industries Inc USA BNOW OTHER OTC Market 

023227352 Biotricity Inc. USA BTCY OTHER OTC Market 

117816253 Better Therapeutics, Inc. USA BTTX OTHER OTC Market 

079692341 Bellerophon Therapeutics, Inc. USA BLPH OTHER OTC Market 

079448864 Artisan Consumer Goods, Inc. USA ARRT OTHER OTC Market 

119045363 Arch Therapeutics, Inc. USA ARTH OTHER OTC Market 

117925659 American Oncology Network, Inc. USA AONC OTHER OTC Market 

006188210 All For One Media Corp. USA AFOM OTHER OTC Market 

079132995 Actavia Life Sciences, Inc. USA RASP OTHER OTC Market 

117493724 Primo Water Corporation USA PRMW NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE 

117884241 Local Bounti Corporation USA LOCL NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE 

119287767 Labcorp Holdings Inc. USA LH NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE 

107927702 Franchise Marketplace International, Inc. USA PRIFPJ NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE 

078602866 Cadre Holdings, Inc. USA CDRE NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE 

118568197 Bellring Brands, Inc. USA BRBR NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE 

829845416 Annovis Bio, Inc. USA ANVS NEW YORK STOCK EXCHANGE 

119040121 Zenas Biopharma, Inc. USA ZBIO NASDAQ 

118345237 Xeris Biopharma Holdings, Inc. USA XERS NASDAQ 

830437641 Vistagen Therapeutics, Inc. USA VTGN NASDAQ 

117173373 Viemed Healthcare, Inc. USA VMD NASDAQ 

117540913 Tuhura Biosciences, Inc. USA KTRA NASDAQ 

117749103 Trisalus Life Sciences, Inc. USA TLSI NASDAQ 

118370286 Tevogen Bio Holdings Inc. USA TVGN NASDAQ 

092879467 Telomir Pharmaceuticals, Inc. USA TELO NASDAQ 

118409681 Syntec Optics Holdings, Inc. USA OPTX NASDAQ 

118306031 Summit Therapeutics Inc. USA SMMT NASDAQ 

116968057 Stryve Foods, Inc. USA SNAX NASDAQ 

117676330 Sharecare, Inc. USA SHCR NASDAQ 

117802969 Sab Biotherapeutics, Inc. USA SABS NASDAQ 

117621493 Revelation Biosciences, Inc. USA REVB NASDAQ 

119073600 Rapport Therapeutics, Inc. USA RAPP NASDAQ 

118626086 Quidelortho Corporation USA QDEL NASDAQ 

117962743 Qt Imaging Holdings, Inc. USA QTI NASDAQ 

117153371 Phathom Pharmaceuticals, Inc. USA PHAT NASDAQ 

081109433 Onkure Therapeutics, Inc. USA RPHM NASDAQ 

073897617 Omega Therapeutics, Inc. USA OMGA NASDAQ 

118216072 Ocean Biomedical, Inc. USA OCEA NASDAQ 

080359218 Nutriband Inc. USA NTRB NASDAQ 

077004328 Novo Integrated Sciences, Inc. USA NVOS NASDAQ 

079766430 Notable Labs, Inc. USA NTBL NASDAQ 

117944799 Nkgen Biotech, Inc. USA NKGN NASDAQ 

080104733 Neurogene Inc. USA NGNE NASDAQ 

033913793 MBX Biosciences, Inc. USA MBX NASDAQ 

117759577 Maravai Lifesciences Holdings, Inc. USA MRVI NASDAQ 

066423736 Mangoceuticals, Inc. USA MGRX NASDAQ 

117766687 Liquidia Corporation USA LQDA NASDAQ 

118628993 Klotho Neuroscience, Inc. USA WENA NASDAQ 

078474190 Guardion Health Sciences, Inc. USA GHSI NASDAQ 

080509975 Grail, Inc. USA GRAL NASDAQ 

118657343 Glucotrack, Inc. USA GCTK NASDAQ 

117914468 Envoy Medical, Inc. USA COCH NASDAQ 

043654534 Edible Garden AG Incorporated USA EDBL NASDAQ 

117698335 Docgo Inc. USA DCGO NASDAQ 

117634016 Disc Medicine, Inc. USA IRON NASDAQ 

118486280 Dih Holding Us, Inc. USA DHAI NASDAQ 

116911357 Diamedica Therapeutics Inc. USA DMAC NASDAQ 

830443623 Creative Medical Technology Holdings, Inc. USA CELZ NASDAQ 

118103214 Citius Oncology, Inc. USA CTOR NASDAQ 

118315797 Cero Therapeutics Holdings, Inc. USA CERO NASDAQ 
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117053872 Celularity Inc. USA CELU NASDAQ 

117901151 Carmell Corporation USA CTCX NASDAQ 

118680765 Cargo Therapeutics, Inc. USA CRGX NASDAQ 

192959851 Candel Therapeutics, Inc. USA CADL NASDAQ 

119064986 Cadrenal Therapeutics, Inc. USA CVKD NASDAQ 

117947334 Bolt Projects Holdings, Inc. USA BSLK NASDAQ 

014470361 Bolt Biotherapeutics, Inc. USA BOLT NASDAQ 

080321762 Bioventus Inc. USA BVS NASDAQ 

117845605 Bimi Holdings Inc. USA BIMI NASDAQ 

117244290 Bicara Therapeutics Inc. USA BCAX NASDAQ 

117488954 Assertio Holdings, Inc. USA ASRT NASDAQ 

080143875 Arvinas, Inc. USA ARVN NASDAQ 

119222609 Amneal Pharmaceuticals, Inc. USA AMRX NASDAQ 

080659864 American Rebel Holdings, Inc USA AREB NASDAQ 

118532653 Alumis Inc. USA ALMS NASDAQ 

079251676 Alector LLC USA ALEC NASDAQ 

118312885 African Agriculture Holdings Inc. USA AAGR NASDAQ 

119320956 Adagio Medical Holdings, Inc. USA ADGM NASDAQ 

079813921 Actuate Therapeutics, Inc. USA ACTU NASDAQ 

006675754 Kairos Pharma, Ltd. USA KAPA AMEX 

119040457 Channel Therapeutics Corporation USA CHRO AMEX 

117876884 Aeon Biopharma, Inc. USA AEON AMEX 

682773320 TTS ( TRANSPORT TRADE SERVICES ) SA ROMANIA TTS BUKAREST STOCK EXCHANGE 

682499186 TRANSGEX SA ROMANIA TRNG BUKAREST STOCK EXCHANGE 

684874014 SERVICE NEPTUN 2002 SA ROMANIA SECE BUKAREST STOCK EXCHANGE 

684721520 SCUT SA ROMANIA SCBC BUKAREST STOCK EXCHANGE 

600750991 ROMPETROL WELL SERVICES SA ROMANIA PTR BUKAREST STOCK EXCHANGE 

565545332 PROSPECTIUNI SA ROMANIA PRSN BUKAREST STOCK EXCHANGE 

684628618 PRODHART SA ROMANIA PRDI BUKAREST STOCK EXCHANGE 

643972128 OMV PETROM SA ROMANIA SNP BUKAREST STOCK EXCHANGE 

645066911 OIL TERMINAL SA ROMANIA OIL BUKAREST STOCK EXCHANGE 

367114498 IUS SA ROMANIA IUBR BUKAREST STOCK EXCHANGE 

683069681 ELECTROCONSTRUCTIA ELCO ALBA IULIA SA ROMANIA EETS BUKAREST STOCK EXCHANGE 

685033946 CEMACON - S.A. ROMANIA CEON BUKAREST STOCK EXCHANGE 

360029204 CASA ALBA-INDEPENDENTA SA ROMANIA CAIN BUKAREST STOCK EXCHANGE 

535018295 AQUILA PART PROD COM S.A. ROMANIA AQ BUKAREST STOCK EXCHANGE 

645109570 ALRO SA ROMANIA ALR BUKAREST STOCK EXCHANGE 

522454982 T&T PROENERGY S A POLAND TNT WARSAW STOCK EXCHANGE 

426560809 INTERNET UNION S A POLAND IUS WARSAW STOCK EXCHANGE 

439264072 CAVATINA HOLDING S A POLAND CAV WARSAW STOCK EXCHANGE 

491401161 Mylan N.V. NETHERLANDS MYL NASDAQ OMX 

405322116 Unilever N.V. NETHERLANDS UNA EURONEXT AMSTERDAM STOCK EXCHANGE 

690880654 KAIRIKIYA CO., LTD. JAPAN 5891 TOKYO STOCK EXCHANGE 

985654207 COSMO PHARMACEUTICALS N.V. IRELAND COPN SIX SWISS EXCHANGE 

985583216 ENDO INTERNATIONAL PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY IRELAND ENDP NASDAQ 

862199791 KELTECH ENERGIES LIMITED INDIA 506528 BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LTD. (MUMBAI) 

664470002 Xi'an Haitian Antenna Technologies Co., Ltd. HONG KONG 08227 Hong Kong Stock Exchange Growth Enterprise Market 

663525159 WINOX HOLDINGS LIMITED HONG KONG 06838 HONG KONG STOCK EXCHANGE 

342426379 Nikon SLM Solutions AG GERMANY AM3D XETRA 

527930908 Streamax Technology Co., Ltd. CHINA 002970 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE 

527559991 Sieyuan Electric Co.,Ltd CHINA 002028 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE 

544438595 Shijihengtong Technology Co., Ltd. CHINA 301428 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE 

544771611 Shenzhen Topband Co., Ltd. CHINA 002139 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE 

547958116 Chengxin Lithium Group Co., Ltd. CHINA 002240 SHENZHEN STOCK EXCHANGE 

530177851 Zhejiang CHINT Electrics Co.,Ltd. CHINA 601877 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE 

548042797 Xinyaqiang Silicon Chemistry Co., Ltd. CHINA 603155 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE 

554467754 Mabwell (Shanghai) Bioscience Co., Ltd. CHINA 688062 SHANGHAI STOCK EXCHANGE 

204203520 The Yumy Candy Company Inc CANADA TYUM CANADIAN NATIONAL STOCK EXCHANGE 


